0570  1  2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD SY 76

COT-003 CITY INLET TYPE 3 EA 2

EX - 9910 ADJUST VALVE BOX (HEIGHT) EA 4

ROADWAY COMPONENT TOTAL

P-2

EX-099925 Contingency LS 1

EX - 9910 ADJUST VALVE BOX (HEIGHT) EA 4EX - 9910 ADJUST VALVE BOX (HEIGHT) EA 4

Fifty One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Dollars $51,650 DO NOT BID

Contract: 24-C-00002 E/W Green Spine Cycle Track - PH 2A from Howard Ave. to Rome Ave.

PAY ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST IN WORDS UNIT COST TOTAL COST

0714  10 GREEN COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, BIKE LANE SF 2064

0654  2 28 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON, FURNISH & INSTALL- SOLAR POWERED, COMPLETE SIGN